ITEM
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Projector
Projector
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop

BRAND
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
EPSON EMP
EPSON EMP
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

MODEL
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
FLATRON
Powerlite 475W
Powerlite 485W
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO

NUMBER
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211TB-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211T-BN
E2211TB-BN
n/a

n/a

A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278

SERIAL NUMBER
404MXDM0B586
404MXXQ0B618
404MXWE0B569
404MXDM0B562
404MXNU0OB567
404MXUNOB566
404MXGL0OB607
404MXPH0OB552
404MXMTOB515
404MXRF1V758
404MXLS0B584
404MXQA0B556
404MXDM0B610
404MXXQ1V754
404MXUNOB590
404MXSK0B558
404MXQA1V764
404MXEZ0B588
404MXRF0B574
404MXJX0B572
404MXVWO0B503
404MXGL0OB535
111NDMT7V827
111NDWE7W377
111NDBP7W381
111NDGL7W391
111NDPH7W384
112NDLS06104
111NDLS7W368
111NDLS7W392
111NDHB7V841
111NDYG7V842
112NDWE05921
404MXBP0OB573
111NDQA7W340
111NDJX7V956
111NDVW7W383
404MXKD0B613
QVEK3Y00078
QU7F260094L
SC1MQ500RDTY3
C1ML88KQDTY3
C1MKCR2UDTY3
C1ML6451DTY3
C02HHAUQDV13
C2VJ71ULDTY3
C1MMKXTMDTY3
C1MMC270DTY3
C1ML6415DTY3
C1MPTANBDTY3
SC1MQ9EVKDTY3
CPWN308ADTY3
C1ML6413DTY3
C2VJ71C2DTY3
C1MMKZQWDTY3
C1MMKXNJDTY3
C1MMKZPSDTY3
C1MMKZRUDTY3
C1MMKZQZDTY3
C02J3NX5DTY3
C1ML88LTDTY3
C1MN3ZVTDTY3
C1ML88MS5DTY3
C02J3P4ZDTY3
CO2J3P4ADTY3
C1ML6452DTY3

ASSET#

3006
3002
3024
3025
3009
3012
3014
3011
3003
3026
3016
3004
3023
3001
3027
3022
3021
3015
3017
3005
3010
3019
1140
1160
1153
1145
1161
1156
1141
1152
1163
1162
1157
3142
1144
1154
1146
3141
2303
1672
3110
1696
1428
1675
1042
1485
1922
1791
1323
4032
3111
1886
1676
1486
1919
1913
1920
1931
1918
1189
1686
1905
1690
1224
1190
1666

CONDITION
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Bad
Bad
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor

RECYCLING BUYOUT
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10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
Laptop
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook Air
MACBOOK
MACBOOK
MACBOOK
MACBOOK
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Macbook PRO
Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

Air 2

A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1466
A1181
A1181
A1181
A1181
A1278
A1278
A1278
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566

C1MKRM7RDTY3
C1MMKZ1PDTY3
C1MMKZ4CDTY3
C1MMVRLUDTY3
C1MMKZMSDTY3
C1MMKZRLDTY3
C1MMKZRVDTY3
C1MMKXTSDTY3
C1MMVRH8DTY3
C02J3P3RDTY3
C1MMVRDRTY3
C1MMKXUSDTY3
C1MMVRMZDTY3
C1MN3ZW8DTY3
C1MTR1W2J1WK
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
C1MMKZRHDTY3
C1MMKYXFDTY3
C1MMKZ2CDTY3
DMPPKES5DG5VJ
DMQS59MMG5VW
DMPP2SXRG5VJ
DMPPKFKSG5VJ
DMPPKFT9G5VJ
DMPPKGLAG5VJ
DMPPKGMBG5VJ
DMPPKE39G5VJ
DMPPKG3VG5VJ
F6QRM05BG5VJ
DMPPKFGUG5VJ
DMPPKGOEG5VJ
DMPPKFSXG5VJ
DMPPKFPTG5VJ
DMPPKGKGG5VJ
DMQS51PTG5VW
DMPPKFR6G5VJ
DMPPKC19G5VJ
DMPRJCW3G5VJ
DMPPKFP5G5VJ
DMPPKCBGG5VJ
DMQS59AJG5VW
DMPRDCE2G5VJ
DMPPKGCZG5VJ
DMPPKGMLG5VJ
DMPPKFE7G5VJ
DMPPKDVWG5VJ
F6QRM087G5VJ
DMPPKGCAG5VJ
DMPPKDUGG5VJ
DMPPKGKBG5VJ
DMPRN25RG5VJ
DMPPKFS6G5VJ
DMPPLCYZG5VJ
DMQS52E3G5VW
DMPS5H8HG5VW
DMPS5KHNG5VW
DMQS5BGFG5VW
DMPPKBRYG5VJ
DMPS5FKNG5VW
DMQS5AL9G5VW
DMPPKF4FG5VJ
DMPS5GMUG5VW
DMQS5A3RG5VW
DMPPKC6DG5VJ

n/a
n/a

n/a

1399
1936
1915
1926
1924
1933
1935
1923
1928
1214
1930
1939
1929
1901
4357

2993

1917
1938
1912
2849
3545
2650
2491
2763
2682
2508
2894
2511
4063
2664
2769
2528
2890
2891
3590
2869
2872
4061
2565
2977
3636
3244
2554
2701
2663
2984
4065
2981
2990
2518
3302
2885
2446
3685
3647
3417
3520
2609
3444
3581
2837
3465
3486
2932

Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
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25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
Air 2

A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566
A1566

DMPS5QYEG5VW
DMPPKEXNG5VJ
DMPS5X3FG5VW
DMPPKGMYG5VJ
DMPPKBR2G5VJ
F6QRJO4EG5VJ
DMPPKBLAGS5VJ
DMPPKBTUGS5VJ
DMPS5FN3G5VW
DMPPKBJUG5VJ
DMPPKFRKG5VJ
DMPPKBWHG5VJ
DMPPKBSBG5VJ
DMPPKFENG5VJ
DMPPKFNPG5VJ
DMPPKGFXG5VJ
DMPPKGL4G5VJ
DMPPKC7RG5VJ
F6QR9069G5VJ
DMQS51GVG5VW
DMQS59HBG5VW
DMPPKA1VG5VJ
DMPPKCKKG5VJ
DMPPKCH2G5VJ
DMPPKBS5AG5VJ
DMPPK27VG5VJ
DMPPKFE1G5VJ
DMPPKG7DG5VJ
DMPS5HZ8G5VW
DMQS5994G5VW
F5JPVO6VFP84
DMPPKFJQG5VJ
DMPPKFFYG5VJ
DMPPKDLOG5VJ
DMQS59Q5G5VW
DMPPKFHTG5VJ
DMPRP6WKG5VJ
DMQS50UFG5VW
DMQS5A06G5VW
DMPPKFPUG5VJ
DMPPKG5BG5VJ
DMPPKFRVG5VJ
DMQS5AKVG5VW
DMQS5AKVG5VW
DMPPKGECG5VJ
DMPPKFGQG5VJ
DMQS5ATBG5VW
DMPPKCEWG5VJ
DMPS5DZFG5VW
DMPPKC82G5VJ
DMPNN7J3G5VJ
DMQS59E7G5VW
DMQS59J1G5VW
DMPRP6KYG5VJ
DMPPKFS3G5VJ
DMPPKC1NG5VJ
DMQS5AK8G5VW
DMPPKG6BG5VJ
DMPPKBTMG5VJ
FOFTVZVDHLF9
DMPPKC5UG5VJ
DMPPKEJKG5VJ
DMQS59QTG5VW
DMPPKCLDG5VJ
DMQS59M5G5VW
DMPPLCEHG5VJ
DMQS59J7G5VW

3619
2755
3611
2535
2758
3149
2900
2892
3528
2917
2793
2918
2972
2575
2635
2550
2570
2953
3236
3642
3539
2669
2806
2960
2904
2843
2819
2846
3503
3644
2811
2564
2573
2781
3377
2619
3353
3613
3408
2640
2483
2562
3688
3688
2526
2658
3563
2831
3496
2968
2236
3521
3405
3263
2906
2962
3413
2523
2591
4141
2809
2874
3473
2938
3458
2417
3459

Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
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15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
iPad
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Air 2
Air 2
Air 2
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
4th Gen
iPad 2
iPad 2
iPad Mini
iPad Mini
iPad Mini
iPad Mini
iPad Mini
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min

A1566
A1566
A1566
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1458
A1395
A1396
A1432
A1432
A1432
A1432
A1432
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993
A1993

DMPPKFJKG5VJ
DMPPKBR5G5VJ
DMPPKFNMG5VJ
DMPN2V70F182
DMPN2UOGF182
DMPMGLMRF182
DMQKJVVPF182
DMQKJ874F182
DMQKJ7XPF182
DMPMVGS2F185
DMPMVHL9F185
DMPMVGQZF185
DMPMVG42F185
DMPMVGBNF185
DMPMVGM6F185
DMPN2U9FF182
DMPN2ULRF182
DMPN2UG2F182
DMPN2U28F182
DMPN2UEWF 182
DMPN2TJRF182
DMPN2TLJF182
DMPMVHK2F 185
DMPMVGXYF185
DMPN2UJ7F182
DMTGQGVFDFHW
DMPHMBQNDVGJ
F7NVXDSNFP84
F7NMXD43FP84
F7NMX1QZFP84
FOFQTR7PFCM5
F5JPVO6VFP84
C07N3076DY3G
C07N306UDY3G
C07N3067DY3G
C07N307CDY3G
C07N305VDY3G
C07N3075DY3G
CO07N306ADY3G
C07N3072DY3G
CO07N306TDY3G
C07N307GDY3G
C07N3068DY3G
C07N306ZDY3G
C07N306HDY3G
C07N307HDY3G
C07N306RDY3G
CO7N307WDY3G
C07N306DDY3G
C07N3069DY3G
CO07N306EDY3G
C07N307QDY3G
C07N3065DY3G
C07N305YDY3G
C07N306SDY3G
C07N3064DY3G
C07N3070DY3G
C07N306XDY3G
C07N3077DY3G
C07MH04YDY3G
C07N3078DY3G
CO07N307FDY3G
C07N305XDY3G
C07N307UDY3G
C07N307SDY3G
C07N3060DY3G
C07N3066DY3G

2551
2931
2798
2025
2027
1826
1406
1403
1405
2045
2053
2048
2044
2057
2060
2029
2030
2028
2024
2021
2022
2023
2041
2042
2062
2206
3339
2109
2107
2106
3148
2264
1972
1981
1990
1997
1983
1995
1985
1992
1979
3056
1976
1982
1973
1993
1971
1975
1984
1998
1977
1987
1999
1996
1978
1994
1980
1989
1988
1781
2000
1961
1948
1955
1942
1966
1959

Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Bad

Bad

Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
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15.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer

Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board APC

Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO
Switch Board CISCO

Battery Eaton
Battery MGE
Battery Eaton
Battery MGE
Battery MGE
Battery Eaton
Battery n/a
Battery n/a
Battery n/a
Battery n/a
Flat Panel Mo HP
Flat Panel Mo HP
Casset Player EIKI
Scanner Canon
Hand Held De Promethean
Monitor Apple
Projector Epson
Printer HP
Printer HP

Fax Machine Brother
Whiiteboard F DYMO
Computer Tov HP
Camera Canon
Camera Canon

Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min
Mac Min

Catalyst 3560G Series PoE - 48

n/a

Catalyst 2960-XR Series
Catalyst 2960G Series
Catalyst 2960G Series
Catalyst 2960-X Series
Catalyst 2960G Series

Catalyst 3560G Series PoE - 48
Catalyst 3560G Series PoE -24
Catalyst 3560G Series PoE -24

Catalyst 2960G Series

Catalyst 2950 Series

Catalyst 2960-X Series

Catalyst 2960-X Series

Catalyst 2960G Series

Evolution S

Evolution S

Evolution S

Evolution S

Evolution S

Evolution S

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

L5006LM

L5006LM

N/A

VueScan

Promethean ActivExpression

iMac

3LCD

HP LaserJet 4250n

HP LaserJet 4250n

Personal Plain Paper Fax

Mimo Teach Pen
VS900UT#ABA

PowerShot A2300

PowerShot A2301

A1993 CO07N306FDY3G 1968
A1993 C07N306GDY3G 1952
A1993 C07N3071DY3G 1986
A1993 C07N307DDY3G 1958
A1993 C07N305ZDY3G 1956
A1993 C07N307RDY3G 1970
A1993 CO07N307EDY3G 1943
A1993 C07N3074DY3G 1943
A1993 C07N306JDY3G 1957
A1993 CO07N305WDY3G 1965
A1993 C07N307VDY3G 1941
A1993 C07N306YDY3G 1974
A1993 CO07N307XDY3G 1962
A1993 CO07N306WDY3G 1963
A1993 C07N305UDY3G 1944
A1993 C07N307ADY3G 1953
A1993 C07N3073DY3G 1951
A1993 C07N3079DY3G 1967
A1993 C07N306CDY3G 1954
A1993 C07N3063DY3G 1947
A1993 C07N3061DY3G 1945
FOC131273Kin/a 963
3S0636X416'n/a n/a
FDO1933B0OF n/a n/a
FOC1314Z5UiIn/a 3005
FOC1314V6W n/a 3017
FCW1817A6N\n/a n/a
FOC1314Y1Z n/a 3006
FOC1312Z3V ' n/a 3007
FOC1319Z04<n/a 3021
FOC1319Z04 n/a n/a
FOC1314Y1Zin/a n/a
FHK0824Z1B n/a n/a
FCW1817A6L n/a 2274
FCW1817A6L n/a 2262
FOC1316Z3G n/a 794

1250 AWBK5200K n/a
EXB AVEJO301L n/a

1250 AW6K5200M 639
EXB AVEJO301N 638
EXB AVEJO301L 965

1250 AW6BK5200Q 964
SUA2200RM> JS0820001865 n/a
SUA2200RMz JS0915014169 n/a
SUA2200RMz JS0915014160 n/a
SUA2200RMz JS0930027344 n/a
ET1515L CN20300060 N/A
RB146AA CN2030005W N/A
3279A E164292 N/A
F914700 CZL118579 1479
N/A N/A N/A
N/A W873504GWRQ 902
EMP-1715  JHZF880820L 385
Q5104A CNRXY 19960 895
Q5104A CNDXB09221 688
Fax-575 U61227G4W902885 N/A
ICD02-01 6E641083 NA
HP RP5700 2UA119017L N/A
N/A 5.22066E+11 T0212511
N/A 5.22066E+11 T0212514

Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Bad
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Poor
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4,195.00



